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2023 Navy v Red Meet - 9/9/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:48.32RED-GU

1) Nguyen, Rachel L 10 2) Bosquez, Remy I 10

3) Bosquez, Finn G 8 4) Szalai, Maya J 10

1:23.29 53.13 31.90

A2 3:17.37NAVY-GU

1) Szalai, Sophie J 8 2) Luu, Moon Q 10

3) Kuneman, Maggie C 10 4) Molnar, Emmaline M 9

52.83 57.48 46.06 41.00

B--- DQ 3:55.81RED-GU

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Arms underwater recovery - fly

1) Grimes, Evie L 9 2) Yang, Ellen C 7

3) Lund, Victoria J 9 4) Bukenya, Siima I 9

59.06 59.27 1:07.74 49.74

B--- DQ 4:22.76NAVY-GU

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

1) Surrec, Everly M 8 2) Ivanic, Kaylee R 9

3) Asiriuwa, Megan Z 7 4) Viereck, Lilly A 10

1:12.49 51.42 1:16.15 1:02.70

C--- DQ 4:47.68RED-GU

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Alternating Kick - fly

1) Richmond, Julia L 8 2) Asiriuwa, Iva C 8

3) Constant, Hailey G 9 4) Heinzig, Emily . 6

1:03.87 1:06.66 1:27.26 1:09.89

 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:45.91NAVY-GU

1) Do, Kevin K 10 2) Winkelmann, Matthew A 10

3) Hoolihan, Garrett T 10 4) Perez, Conor H 9

43.45 52.16 34.92 35.38

A2 2:46.69RED-GU

1) Greenblatt, Russell M 10 2) Humphrey, Tomas E 10

3) Benjamin, Armani S 9 4) Swiderski, Jackson D 9

41.79 59.14 41.31 24.45

B3 3:25.29NAVY-GU

1) Shaikh, Saad N 9 2) Thiessen, Reid M 8

3) Herrera, Frankie A 10 4) Phan, Duc Duy 9

57.47 1:01.65 45.94 40.23

C4 4:11.58NAVY-GU

1) Cooper, Preston D 9 2) Phan, Allen T 9

3) Tran, Aiden D 10 4) Davidson, Bennett J 8

56.29 1:24.86 15.69 1:34.74

B--- DQ 4:00.70RED-GU

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

1) Greenblatt, Graham I 7 2) Olivier, Ryder J 9

3) Quinonez, Beni A 10 4) Villarreal, Bryce A 10

50.32 1:00.67 1:09.21 1:00.50

C--- DQ 4:14.91RED-GU

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Did not finish on back - back

1) Spisak, Korben K 9 2) Paul, Jaxon C 9

3) Orellana, Hamilton D 9 4) Chen, Jasper 9

58.65 1:24.14 1:05.50 46.62

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:15.26RED-GU

1) Pattison, Millie R 12 2) Cooper, Alanna J 12

3) Lund, Sophia S 12 4) Clements, Riley M 12

32.85 37.57 1:04.84

A2 2:21.58NAVY-GU

1) Kuneman, Molly C 11 2) Rajendran, Tanvi V 12

3) Yang, Emily C 11 4) Sparks, Sadie A 12

33.25 46.64 30.87 30.82

B3 2:40.71RED-GU

1) Ribovich, Kathryn E 11 2) Alzien, Amel A 12

3) Gilstrap, Brianna A 11 4) Luu, Sophie N 11

42.35 45.34 37.85 35.17

C--- DQ 2:31.39RED-GU

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Not on back off wall - back

1) Surrec, Adley C 11 2) Varnado, Kylie G 12

3) Alba, Becca B 11 4) Grover, Lilli E 11

53.84 47.39 28.10 22.06

B--- DQ 2:41.10NAVY-GU

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: Alternating Kick - fly

1) Alvarado, Fatima L 11 2) Mapes, Audrey R 12

3) Taylor, Ava N 11 4) Wanja, Lea K 12

44.26 42.24 48.46 26.14

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:40.61NAVY-GU

1) Harms, Tyler H 11 2) Wetterlind, Evan L 11

3) Kable, Henry A 11 4) Dev, Nithin S 12

41.21 45.52 47.03 26.85

A2 2:40.74RED-GU

1) Niemann, Erik J 11 2) Nguyen, Joseph N 12

3) Frankovitch, Frank J 11 4) Mehta, Ekaksh 12

1:26.95 46.56 27.23

B3 3:16.10RED-GU

1) Ardeel, John H 12 2) Le, Andrew A 12

3) Jordan, Levi R 11 4) Tran, Xander D 12

38.29 1:14.63 47.26 35.92

 
Event 5  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.20NAVY-GU

1) Harms, Audrey H 13 2) Mesina, Alexis L 15

3) Nguyen, Jasmine T 14 4) Delgado, Paola A 15

31.97 37.64 23.45 28.14

A2 2:03.65RED-GU

1) Olivo, CiCi E 14 2) Annis, Shae 16

3) Strong, Jordyn G 14 4) Webb, Kennedy G 16

1:07.22 29.18 27.25

B3 2:21.70RED-GU

1) Patel, Iella S 13 2) Behr, Quinn M 13

3) Cassels, Averi B 16 4) George, Yuliya A 16

36.55 39.32 34.31 31.52

C4 2:26.30RED-GU

1) Suasse, Bailey 13 2) Overman, Elaine I 13

3) Frankovitch, Mary K 13 4) Wolf, Mady C 13

41.09 37.08 36.11 32.02
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(Event 5  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B5 2:28.13NAVY-GU

1) Leon Alva, Miranda 15 2) Salazar, Jessica 13

3) Mai, Amy A 16 4) Rahman, Yasmeen S 15

37.96 54.66 22.95 32.56

C6 2:36.04NAVY-GU

1) Mehta, Tanisi 15 2) Enloe, Khloe R 13

3) Marquez, Alley M 16 4) Mai, Jennifer X 14

37.85 48.92 34.17 35.10

 
Event 6  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.03RED-GU

1) McMorris, Danny P 13 2) Norris, Cooper S 16

3) Perez, Grant Q 14 4) Beeler, Chase L 17

27.95 30.89 24.72 25.47

B2 1:58.34RED-GU

1) Winkelmann, Mason A 13 2) Larza, Ethan S 15

3) Wetterlind, Ian S 15 4) Shaikh, Moiz N 14

32.84 30.06 27.34 28.10

B3 2:00.48NAVY-GU

1) Niemann, Noel D 13 2) Salazar, Joel 15

3) Nguyen, Andrew N 16 4) Patterson, Eli R 13

31.11 32.72 27.74 28.91

C4 2:16.26RED-GU

1) Fowlkes, Jacob R 15 2) Lin, Andrew 13

3) Nguyen, Alex N 13 4) George, Cash S 14

36.15 35.78 35.50 28.83

C5 2:19.79NAVY-GU

1) Pauley, Tyler J 13 2) Averin, Lev V 14

3) Herrera, Benjamin C 13 4) Nguyen, Brian P 13

36.82 39.93 33.04 30.00

A--- DQ 1:47.50NAVY-GU

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Rajendran, Tarun 14 2) Dev, Rohan D 14

3) Arizabalo, Aaron A 15 4) Luebsen, Heath A 17

28.52 30.39 26.95 21.64

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 101 2:59.81Nguyen, Rachel L

39.55 47.46 48.60 44.20

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 121 2:17.33Rajendran, Tanvi V

30.93 34.19 36.39 35.82

NAVY-GU 112 2:32.79Yang, Emily C

34.04 38.56 40.20 39.99

NAVY-GU 123 2:36.52Mapes, Audrey R

36.12 39.17 41.43 39.80

NAVY-GU 124 2:37.41Sparks, Sadie A

1:15.17 41.62 40.62

NAVY-GU 125 2:38.63Wanja, Lea K

35.09 40.53 43.45 39.56

RED-GU 116 3:01.48Ribovich, Kathryn E

40.42 48.30 49.53 43.23

NAVY-GU 117 3:04.91Alvarado, Fatima L

40.57 47.10 48.65 48.59

RED-GU 118 3:08.72Alba, Becca B

41.38 46.32 52.46 48.56

NAVY-GU 119 3:20.40Silva, Seyha T

38.39 48.72 52.06 1:01.23

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 131 2:32.89Frankovitch, Mary K

34.46 39.14 40.02 39.27

RED-GU 132 2:38.62Patel, Iella S

34.19 40.00 42.93 41.50

NAVY-GU 143 2:54.37Mai, Jennifer X

37.51 44.10 47.45 45.31

 
Event 7  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 161 2:26.56Webb, Kennedy G

32.14 36.63 38.65 39.14

NAVY-GU 152 2:30.77Delgado, Paola A

32.79 38.56 39.82 39.60

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 101 2:33.79Hoolihan, Garrett T

33.79 39.40 41.49 39.11

NAVY-GU 102 2:56.05Do, Kevin K

41.56 45.92 46.05 42.52

RED-GU  93 2:59.29Benjamin, Armani S

36.52 45.71 1:37.06

NAVY-GU 104 3:21.23Winkelmann, Matthew A

41.77 1:47.67 51.79

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 121 2:21.33Dev, Nithin S

31.39 36.19 37.91 35.84

RED-GU 122 2:26.24Mehta, Ekaksh

32.28 37.80 38.95 37.21

RED-GU 123 2:56.54Ardeel, John H

38.49 45.69 49.27 43.09

NAVY-GU 124 2:58.22Dhall, Sanay

39.38 47.10 48.09 43.65

RED-GU 115 3:16.11Jordan, Levi R

43.31 52.02 52.63 48.15

NAVY-GU 116 3:18.12Wetterlind, Evan L

41.80 50.50 53.23 52.59

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 131 2:11.97Niemann, Noel D

29.65 33.13 35.22 33.97

RED-GU 142 2:18.30George, Cash S

31.83 34.95 36.83 34.69

RED-GU 143 2:20.02Shaikh, Moiz N

30.25 34.89 37.74 37.14

 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 161 2:08.82Nguyen, Andrew N

28.14 32.50 34.61 33.57
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(Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 152 2:22.33Fowlkes, Jacob R

32.88 35.88 37.34 36.23

RED-GU 173 2:22.36Beeler, Chase L

31.13 35.15 37.41 38.67

 
Event 9  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  61 29.25Heinzig, Emily .

NAVY-GU  62 43.48Garikapati, Nundini

 
Event 9  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  81 22.84Szalai, Sophie J

RED-GU  82 23.42Bosquez, Finn G

NAVY-GU  73 24.79Asiriuwa, Megan Z

RED-GU  84 25.30Asiriuwa, Iva C

RED-GU  75 26.47Yang, Ellen C

RED-GU  86 28.12Swiderski, Abby F

NAVY-GU  87 29.25Roszyk, Leah M

NAVY-GU  78 30.17Dominico, Allison

RED-GU  89 30.36Sharp, Jojo S

RED-GU  810 31.28Richmond, Julia L

 
Event 10  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  61 34.87Davidson, Jonah G

 
Event 10  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  71 20.95Greenblatt, Graham I

NAVY-GU  82 24.42Thiessen, Reid M

NAVY-GU  83 24.86Davidson, Bennett J

NAVY-GU  74 29.39Behr, Abbott M

RED-GU  85 30.86Leon Alva, Joel

RED-GU  86 32.24Dhall, Nilay

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 101 1:45.17Kuneman, Maggie C

47.91 57.26

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 121 1:12.45Lund, Sophia S

33.26 39.19

RED-GU 122 1:15.30Cooper, Alanna J

33.78 41.52

NAVY-GU 113 1:20.05Kuneman, Molly C

35.13 44.92

RED-GU 124 1:22.24Alzien, Amel A

38.19 44.05

NAVY-GU 125 1:30.69Mapes, Audrey R

43.32 47.37

RED-GU 116 1:45.50Alba, Becca B

46.51 58.99

RED-GU 12--- DQ 1:28.36Clements, Riley M

Alternating Kick

40.94 47.42

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 141 1:08.10Strong, Jordyn G

31.59 36.51

NAVY-GU 132 1:15.47Harms, Audrey H

34.61 40.86

RED-GU 133 1:39.49Suasse, Bailey

42.77 56.72

NAVY-GU 144 1:41.15Mai, Jennifer X

43.60 57.55

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 161 1:16.63Mai, Amy A

34.81 41.82

RED-GU 162 1:21.04Cassels, Averi B

35.24 45.80

RED-GU 163 1:23.46George, Yuliya A

39.19 44.27

NAVY-GU 154 1:31.74Rahman, Yasmeen S

40.48 51.26

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  9--- DQ 1:46.35Perez, Conor H

Non-simultaneous arms

45.16 1:01.19

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 141 58.99Perez, Grant Q

27.28 31.71

RED-GU 142 1:14.32Shaikh, Moiz N

33.90 40.42

RED-GU 143 1:20.34George, Cash S

37.62 42.72

NAVY-GU 144 1:36.31Averin, Lev V

41.54 54.77

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 151 1:01.08Arizabalo, Aaron A

29.03 32.05

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 101 3:21.12Bosquez, Remy I

45.81 51.03 53.70 50.58

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 131 3:09.48Behr, Quinn M

41.66 48.22 50.76 48.84

RED-GU 132 3:25.27Frankovitch, Mary K

47.81 50.51 55.01 51.94

 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 151 2:27.17Mesina, Alexis L

32.31 37.62 38.76 38.48
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(Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 162 3:09.48George, Yuliya A

44.10 49.92 48.39 47.07

NAVY-GU 163 3:10.44Mai, Amy A

43.26 48.49 50.40 48.29

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 131 2:43.84Winkelmann, Mason A

36.41 41.10 43.27 43.06

NAVY-GU 132 3:10.17Patterson, Eli R

41.59 49.21 49.49 49.88

NAVY-GU 133 3:10.48Herrera, Benjamin C

42.18 49.84 49.61 48.85

RED-GU 13--- DQ 3:00.81Frankovitch, Karl J

Downward butterfly kick

39.08 45.51 46.80 49.42

 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 151 2:38.24Larza, Ethan S

33.04 39.23 42.93 43.04

 
Event 15  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  81 2:02.83Surrec, Everly M

55.48 1:07.35

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 101 1:24.40Szalai, Maya J

41.73 42.67

RED-GU 102 1:31.97Eshelman, Ellie G

41.33 50.64

NAVY-GU  93 1:36.73Ivanic, Kaylee R

44.69 52.04

NAVY-GU  94 1:40.55Molnar, Emmaline M

46.49 54.06

NAVY-GU 105 1:41.98Davis, Kate G

48.10 53.88

RED-GU  96 1:42.46Grimes, Evie L

47.50 54.96

NAVY-GU 107 1:49.93Fyfe, Natalie E

51.89 58.04

RED-GU  98 2:03.93Bukenya, Siima I

55.93 1:08.00

NAVY-GU  99 2:20.02Dabdub, Nataly E

52.49 1:27.53

RED-GU 1010 2:25.91Gates, Quinn L

1:07.99 1:17.92

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 121 1:02.28Cooper, Alanna J

29.59 32.69

RED-GU 122 1:06.35Lund, Sophia S

31.82 34.53

NAVY-GU 113 1:09.71Yang, Emily C

33.56 36.15

RED-GU 114 1:14.73Gilstrap, Brianna A

35.50 39.23

RED-GU 125 1:19.25Varnado, Kylie G

37.29 41.96

RED-GU 116 1:20.91Luu, Sophie N

39.14 41.77

RED-GU 117 1:22.77Grover, Lilli E

36.30 46.47

NAVY-GU 118 1:26.42Taylor, Ava N

42.24 44.18

NAVY-GU 119 1:27.80Silva, Seyha T

40.64 47.16

RED-GU 1110 1:29.33Alba, Becca B

41.51 47.82

NAVY-GU 1111 1:33.02Kray, Ainsley R

40.68 52.34

RED-GU 1112 1:42.84Surrec, Adley C

46.72 56.12

NAVY-GU 1113 1:59.17Miears, Olie G

50.65 1:08.52

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 141 1:00.44Strong, Jordyn G

28.62 31.82

RED-GU 142 1:03.69Olivo, CiCi E

30.37 33.32

NAVY-GU 133 1:05.15Harms, Audrey H

31.20 33.95

NAVY-GU 134 1:05.56Salazar, Jessica

31.80 33.76

NAVY-GU 145 1:05.91Nguyen, Jasmine T

30.66 35.25

RED-GU 136 1:08.29Overman, Elaine I

31.93 36.36

RED-GU 137 1:13.40Wolf, Mady C

34.76 38.64

NAVY-GU 148 1:14.49Marquez, Liv G

34.74 39.75

NAVY-GU 139 1:17.97Enloe, Khloe R

35.86 42.11

NAVY-GU 1310 1:18.61Berleth, Abby L

33.45 45.16

RED-GU 1311 1:20.76Suasse, Bailey

38.84 41.92

RED-GU 13--- 1:07.76Braaksma, Addie E

Did not finish

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 151 56.09Mesina, Alexis L

26.75 29.34

RED-GU 162 1:02.07Webb, Kennedy G

29.12 32.95

NAVY-GU 153 1:05.00Leon Alva, Miranda

30.96 34.04

NAVY-GU 164 1:08.72Mai, Amy A

32.75 35.97
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(Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 165 1:09.34Cassels, Averi B

32.68 36.66

RED-GU 166 1:10.81George, Yuliya A

34.60 36.21

NAVY-GU 157 1:13.98Mehta, Tanisi

35.21 38.77

NAVY-GU 168 1:17.83Marquez, Alley M

36.09 41.74

NAVY-GU 159 1:18.82Rahman, Yasmeen S

36.37 42.45

 
Event 16  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  71 1:30.66Greenblatt, Graham I

42.41 48.25

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 101 1:15.93Greenblatt, Russell M

35.03 40.90

NAVY-GU 102 1:21.19Herrera, Frankie A

37.69 43.50

RED-GU 103 1:30.19Humphrey, Tomas E

41.72 48.47

NAVY-GU  94 1:37.08Phan, Duc Duy

44.10 52.98

NAVY-GU  95 1:44.89Shaikh, Saad N

44.54 1:00.35

RED-GU 106 1:47.42Quinonez, Beni A

49.23 58.19

RED-GU  97 1:59.39Chen, Jasper

NAVY-GU 108 2:08.45Tran, Aiden D

58.47 1:09.98

NAVY-GU  99 2:17.59Phan, Allen T

1:03.28 1:14.31

NAVY-GU  910 2:21.19Cooper, Preston D

59.92 1:21.27

RED-GU  911 2:21.52Spisak, Korben K

1:00.20 1:21.32

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 111 1:18.94Niemann, Erik J

36.82 42.12

RED-GU 122 1:20.78Nguyen, Joseph N

37.59 43.19

RED-GU 113 1:23.02Frankovitch, Frank J

39.21 43.81

RED-GU 124 1:26.19Tran, Xander D

38.62 47.57

NAVY-GU 115 1:26.98Kable, Henry A

39.83 47.15

NAVY-GU 116 1:30.74Albe, Rawling C

41.30 49.44

NAVY-GU 117 1:33.95Weinstein, Jace M

40.79 53.16

RED-GU 128 1:38.94Le, Andrew A

44.19 54.75

RED-GU 129 1:41.63Chen, Darren

46.30 55.33

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 141 52.91Perez, Grant Q

25.27 27.64

NAVY-GU 142 53.79Rajendran, Tarun

26.17 27.62

NAVY-GU 143 57.57Dev, Rohan D

28.13 29.44

NAVY-GU 134 59.19Niemann, Noel D

28.76 30.43

RED-GU 135 1:00.10Lin, Andrew

28.36 31.74

RED-GU 146 1:01.86Shaikh, Moiz N

29.35 32.51

RED-GU 147 1:05.80George, Cash S

31.62 34.18

NAVY-GU 138 1:07.27Nguyen, Brian P

31.60 35.67

NAVY-GU 139 1:08.48Patterson, Eli R

31.49 36.99

NAVY-GU 1410 1:09.51Abdallah, Zain S

32.45 37.06

NAVY-GU 1311 1:09.56Pauley, Tyler J

33.44 36.12

NAVY-GU 1412 1:13.13Averin, Lev V

31.94 41.19

NAVY-GU 1313 1:14.27Fields, Zach S

33.62 40.65

RED-GU 1314 1:18.40Diaz, Sebastian A

36.34 42.06

RED-GU 1315 1:48.95Girish, Pranav

47.83 1:01.12

RED-GU 1316 1:51.08Williams, Brennan H

48.84 1:02.24

 
Event 16  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 151 54.28Wetterlind, Ian S

26.02 28.26

RED-GU 162 54.31Norris, Cooper S

25.96 28.35

NAVY-GU 153 57.43Salazar, Joel

27.58 29.85

NAVY-GU 164 58.15Nguyen, Andrew N

27.96 30.19

RED-GU 175 59.72Beeler, Chase L

28.29 31.43

RED-GU 156 1:03.90Fowlkes, Jacob R

31.79 32.11

 
Event 17  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  81 25.33Szalai, Sophie J

RED-GU  82 30.35Swiderski, Abby F
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(Event 17  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  73 31.12Yang, Ellen C

 
Event 18  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  81 24.04Thiessen, Reid M

RED-GU  82 33.85Leon Alva, Joel

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 101 1:55.68Kuneman, Maggie C

56.27 59.41

NAVY-GU  92 2:10.98Molnar, Emmaline M

58.24 1:12.74

RED-GU  93 2:14.74Grimes, Evie L

1:04.89 1:09.85

NAVY-GU 10--- DQ 2:10.85Luu, Moon Q

Downward butterfly kick

1:01.28 1:09.57

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 121 1:28.89Pattison, Millie R

40.07 48.82

NAVY-GU 112 1:37.12Kuneman, Molly C

45.81 51.31

NAVY-GU 123 1:37.13Sparks, Sadie A

46.44 50.69

NAVY-GU 124 1:39.25Wanja, Lea K

47.01 52.24

RED-GU 125 1:42.66Alzien, Amel A

49.54 53.12

NAVY-GU 116 1:49.15Alvarado, Fatima L

51.36 57.79

RED-GU 117 1:55.95Ribovich, Kathryn E

53.45 1:02.50

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 141 1:21.05Olivo, CiCi E

38.76 42.29

RED-GU 132 1:26.32Overman, Elaine I

40.74 45.58

NAVY-GU 143 1:26.33Nguyen, Jasmine T

40.70 45.63

RED-GU 134 1:28.05Behr, Quinn M

41.20 46.85

RED-GU 135 1:33.36Patel, Iella S

42.65 50.71

NAVY-GU 136 1:35.14Enloe, Khloe R

45.05 50.09

NAVY-GU 137 1:35.94Salazar, Jessica

46.78 49.16

NAVY-GU 14--- DQ 1:49.60Mai, Jennifer X

Downward butterfly kick

53.10 56.50

RED-GU 13--- DQ 2:12.50Braaksma, Addie E

Alternating Kick

1:02.40 1:10.10

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 151 1:07.87Mesina, Alexis L

31.62 36.25

RED-GU 162 1:22.58Annis, Shae

36.78 45.80

RED-GU 163 1:32.37George, Yuliya A

44.68 47.69

NAVY-GU 154 1:33.00Leon Alva, Miranda

45.21 47.79

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  91 1:36.43Benjamin, Armani S

45.68 50.75

RED-GU  92 1:50.37Swiderski, Jackson D

52.58 57.79

NAVY-GU 103 1:55.93Winkelmann, Matthew A

55.38 1:00.55

NAVY-GU 104 2:06.93Do, Kevin K

1:01.37 1:05.56

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 121 1:21.15Dev, Nithin S

39.34 41.81

RED-GU 122 1:23.66Mehta, Ekaksh

40.63 43.03

NAVY-GU 113 1:45.58Wetterlind, Evan L

50.13 55.45

RED-GU 114 1:50.23Niemann, Erik J

52.14 58.09

NAVY-GU 125 1:51.87Dhall, Sanay

52.59 59.28

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 141 1:09.29Dev, Rohan D

33.15 36.14

RED-GU 132 1:13.91Winkelmann, Mason A

35.77 38.14

RED-GU 133 1:24.77Lin, Andrew

41.06 43.71

RED-GU 144 1:27.53Shaikh, Moiz N

40.46 47.07

NAVY-GU 145 1:30.76Averin, Lev V

42.88 47.88

NAVY-GU 136 1:31.48Patterson, Eli R

42.21 49.27

RED-GU 137 1:38.52Nguyen, Alex N

47.47 51.05

RED-GU 13--- DQ 1:27.50Frankovitch, Karl J

Downward butterfly kick

41.87 45.63
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Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 171 1:02.80Luebsen, Heath A

29.52 33.28

RED-GU 152 1:09.40Larza, Ethan S

31.10 38.30

RED-GU 163 1:10.25Norris, Cooper S

32.53 37.72

NAVY-GU 154 1:14.02Salazar, Joel

34.41 39.61

RED-GU 175 1:22.90Beeler, Chase L

38.03 44.87

RED-GU 15--- DQ 1:20.87Wetterlind, Ian S

Scissors kick

36.52 44.35

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 111 2:33.57Kuneman, Molly C

36.03 39.04 39.63 38.87

NAVY-GU 122 2:44.24Rajendran, Tanvi V

39.20 42.36 41.86 40.82

RED-GU 123 3:01.51Clements, Riley M

42.88 47.03 46.97 44.63

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 131 3:00.40Frankovitch, Mary K

41.95 45.31 47.50 45.64

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 131 2:10.91McMorris, Danny P

30.32 32.96 34.07 33.56

NAVY-GU 142 2:20.01Rajendran, Tarun

1:07.13 37.61 35.27

NAVY-GU 133 2:44.15Nguyen, Brian P

38.99 41.19 42.02 41.95

RED-GU 134 2:49.35Frankovitch, Karl J

43.37

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 101 1:33.88Nguyen, Rachel L

44.71 49.17

NAVY-GU 102 1:42.08Kuneman, Maggie C

48.25 53.83

RED-GU 103 1:51.87Eshelman, Ellie G

53.65 58.22

NAVY-GU  94 1:54.96Ivanic, Kaylee R

54.29 1:00.67

NAVY-GU 105 2:07.83Luu, Moon Q

1:03.62 1:04.21

NAVY-GU 106 2:13.77Fyfe, Natalie E

1:06.46 1:07.31

RED-GU  9--- DQ 2:00.17Grimes, Evie L

Did not finish on back - back

56.58 1:03.59

 
Event 23  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 111 1:23.54Gilstrap, Brianna A

38.52 45.02

RED-GU 122 1:34.64Varnado, Kylie G

45.96 48.68

RED-GU 113 1:48.55Alba, Becca B

50.43 58.12

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  91 1:42.21Swiderski, Jackson D

48.76 53.45

RED-GU 102 1:50.43Greenblatt, Russell M

49.01 1:01.42

RED-GU  93 1:58.51Olivier, Ryder J

56.66 1:01.85

RED-GU  94 2:06.72Orellana, Hamilton D

1:02.11 1:04.61

 
Event 24  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 121 1:33.11Nguyen, Joseph N

46.30 46.81

RED-GU 122 1:39.64Tran, Xander D

51.39 48.25

NAVY-GU 113 1:42.56Wetterlind, Evan L

49.72 52.84

NAVY-GU 114 1:43.03Weinstein, Jace M

44.85 58.18

RED-GU 115 1:52.41Jordan, Levi R

55.01 57.40

 
Event 25  Girls 7-8 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  81 42.43Szalai, Sophie J

RED-GU  82 43.09Asiriuwa, Iva C

RED-GU  83 46.52Bosquez, Finn G

NAVY-GU  84 53.49Surrec, Everly M

RED-GU  75 53.75Yang, Ellen C

NAVY-GU  76 58.37Asiriuwa, Megan Z

NAVY-GU  87 1:03.76Roszyk, Leah M

NAVY-GU  78 1:21.16Dominico, Allison

 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 101 36.42Szalai, Maya J

RED-GU 102 40.44Eshelman, Ellie G

NAVY-GU 103 43.19Davis, Kate G

NAVY-GU 104 43.22Kuneman, Maggie C

NAVY-GU  95 43.92Ivanic, Kaylee R

NAVY-GU  96 44.74Molnar, Emmaline M

RED-GU  97 46.62Lund, Victoria J

NAVY-GU 108 51.57Luu, Moon Q

RED-GU  99 53.38Bukenya, Siima I

RED-GU 1010 55.22Patel, Alliyah A

NAVY-GU  911 55.72Dabdub, Nataly E

NAVY-GU 1012 56.13Fyfe, Natalie E

RED-GU 1013 1:04.32Gates, Quinn L
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Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 121 27.75Pattison, Millie R

RED-GU 122 28.59Cooper, Alanna J

NAVY-GU 123 29.45Rajendran, Tanvi V

RED-GU 124 30.11Lund, Sophia S

NAVY-GU 125 31.38Sparks, Sadie A

RED-GU 126 32.30Alzien, Amel A

RED-GU 117 34.91Ribovich, Kathryn E

RED-GU 118 36.60Grover, Lilli E

RED-GU 129 37.27Varnado, Kylie G

NAVY-GU 1110 38.81Kray, Ainsley R

NAVY-GU 1111 39.31Taylor, Ava N

RED-GU 1112 48.39Surrec, Adley C

NAVY-GU 1113 53.51Miears, Olie G

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 141 26.66Strong, Jordyn G

RED-GU 142 28.76Olivo, CiCi E

NAVY-GU 143 28.93Nguyen, Jasmine T

NAVY-GU 134 30.41Salazar, Jessica

RED-GU 135 30.88Overman, Elaine I

RED-GU 136 32.05Behr, Quinn M

NAVY-GU 147 32.86Marquez, Liv G

RED-GU 138 32.88Patel, Iella S

RED-GU 139 33.30Wolf, Mady C

NAVY-GU 1310 33.39Berleth, Abby L

RED-GU 1311 33.45Suasse, Bailey

NAVY-GU 1412 35.51Mai, Jennifer X

RED-GU 1313 41.28Braaksma, Addie E

NAVY-GU 1314 51.28Haider, Laraib M

 
Event 25  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 151 25.50Mesina, Alexis L

RED-GU 162 28.39Annis, Shae

RED-GU 163 28.45Webb, Kennedy G

NAVY-GU 154 29.62Leon Alva, Miranda

RED-GU 165 29.86Cassels, Averi B

RED-GU 166 31.50George, Yuliya A

NAVY-GU 157 32.45Rahman, Yasmeen S

NAVY-GU 158 34.05Mehta, Tanisi

NAVY-GU 169 35.43Marquez, Alley M

 
Event 26  Boys 6 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  61 1:18.18Davidson, Jonah G

 
Event 26  Boys 7-8 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  81 46.69Thiessen, Reid M

NAVY-GU  82 49.84Davidson, Bennett J

RED-GU  83 1:00.37Leon Alva, Joel

RED-GU  84 1:03.24Dhall, Nilay

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 101 32.73Hoolihan, Garrett T

NAVY-GU 102 35.52Herrera, Frankie A

RED-GU  93 38.01Swiderski, Jackson D

NAVY-GU 104 39.29Do, Kevin K

NAVY-GU  95 40.14Perez, Conor H

NAVY-GU  96 44.29Shaikh, Saad N

NAVY-GU  97 45.51Phan, Duc Duy

RED-GU  98 47.33Olivier, Ryder J

RED-GU  99 48.46Orellana, Hamilton D

RED-GU 1010 48.96Quinonez, Beni A

RED-GU  911 52.50Chen, Jasper

RED-GU  912 58.89Paul, Jaxon C

NAVY-GU  913 1:00.42Cooper, Preston D

NAVY-GU  914 1:00.80Phan, Allen T

RED-GU 1015 1:09.14Humphrey, Tomas E

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 121 29.17Dev, Nithin S

RED-GU 122 30.33Mehta, Ekaksh

RED-GU 123 34.18Ardeel, John H

NAVY-GU 114 36.59Harms, Tyler H

RED-GU 115 37.83Frankovitch, Frank J

RED-GU 126 39.04Tran, Xander D

NAVY-GU 117 39.22Kable, Henry A

NAVY-GU 128 39.58Dhall, Sanay

NAVY-GU 119 40.43Albe, Rawling C

NAVY-GU 1110 41.36Weinstein, Jace M

RED-GU 1211 43.03Le, Andrew A

RED-GU 1212 43.07Chen, Darren

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 141 24.00Perez, Grant Q

RED-GU 132 25.18McMorris, Danny P

NAVY-GU 143 25.47Rajendran, Tarun

NAVY-GU 144 26.70Dev, Rohan D

RED-GU 135 26.99Winkelmann, Mason A

NAVY-GU 136 27.50Herrera, Benjamin C

RED-GU 137 28.16Lin, Andrew

RED-GU 148 29.01Shaikh, Moiz N

RED-GU 149 29.42George, Cash S

RED-GU 1310 29.80Nguyen, Alex N

NAVY-GU 1311 30.56Patterson, Eli R

NAVY-GU 1312 31.12Nguyen, Brian P

NAVY-GU 1313 31.43Pauley, Tyler J

NAVY-GU 1414 32.01Abdallah, Zain S

NAVY-GU 1315 32.25Fields, Zach S

RED-GU 1316 35.17Diaz, Sebastian A

RED-GU 1417 41.07Khan, Muhammad F

RED-GU 1318 48.34Williams, Brennan H

RED-GU 1319 49.80Girish, Pranav

 
Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 171 23.28Luebsen, Heath A

RED-GU 162 24.41Norris, Cooper S

RED-GU 153 24.49Wetterlind, Ian S

NAVY-GU 154 25.78Arizabalo, Aaron A

RED-GU 175 26.46Beeler, Chase L
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(Event 26  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 16*6 26.70Nguyen, Andrew N

NAVY-GU 15*6 26.70Salazar, Joel

RED-GU 158 26.79Larza, Ethan S

RED-GU 159 29.40Fowlkes, Jacob R

 
Event 27  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  61 37.48Heinzig, Emily .

 
Event 27  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  81 25.94Szalai, Sophie J

NAVY-GU  82 31.67Roszyk, Leah M

RED-GU  83 32.91Asiriuwa, Iva C

NAVY-GU  74 33.43Asiriuwa, Megan Z

RED-GU  85 36.09Sharp, Jojo S

 
Event 28  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  81 28.55Thiessen, Reid M

RED-GU  8--- DQ 35.03Leon Alva, Joel

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 101 41.56Bosquez, Remy I

RED-GU 102 47.92Nguyen, Rachel L

RED-GU  9--- DQ 55.04Grimes, Evie L

Alternating Kick

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 111 36.24Yang, Emily C

NAVY-GU 112 44.14Taylor, Ava N

RED-GU 113 47.10Luu, Sophie N

NAVY-GU 114 58.62Kray, Ainsley R

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  91 40.17Benjamin, Armani S

RED-GU 102 44.83Greenblatt, Russell M

NAVY-GU  93 1:03.75Shaikh, Saad N

RED-GU  94 1:04.35Olivier, Ryder J

RED-GU  9--- DQ 1:13.63Orellana, Hamilton D

Alternating Kick

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 121 49.15Nguyen, Joseph N

NAVY-GU 112 53.24Wetterlind, Evan L

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 101 1:50.68Szalai, Maya J

54.31 56.37

NAVY-GU 102 2:03.04Davis, Kate G

NAVY-GU  93 2:18.92Dabdub, Nataly E

RED-GU  94 2:20.65Bukenya, Siima I

1:06.83 1:13.82

RED-GU 105 2:32.15Gates, Quinn L

1:13.64 1:18.51

RED-GU 10--- DQ 2:14.78Patel, Alliyah A

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

1:03.94 1:10.84

NAVY-GU 10--- DQ 2:18.13Fyfe, Natalie E

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

1:05.83 1:12.30

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 111 1:13.87Kuneman, Molly C

35.53 38.34

RED-GU 122 1:17.46Lund, Sophia S

37.37 40.09

NAVY-GU 123 1:23.20Wanja, Lea K

40.15 43.05

NAVY-GU 124 1:26.03Mapes, Audrey R

43.42 42.61

RED-GU 125 1:27.28Clements, Riley M

41.84 45.44

RED-GU 126 1:36.87Varnado, Kylie G

48.12 48.75

RED-GU 117 1:58.62Grover, Lilli E

51.69 1:06.93

RED-GU 11--- DQ 2:02.78Surrec, Adley C

Did not finish on back

57.58 1:05.20

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 131 1:12.44Harms, Audrey H

34.62 37.82

NAVY-GU 142 1:16.59Nguyen, Jasmine T

36.17 40.42

NAVY-GU 133 1:22.97Salazar, Jessica

40.55 42.42

NAVY-GU 134 1:29.14Enloe, Khloe R

42.74 46.40

NAVY-GU 145 1:34.18Marquez, Liv G

45.38 48.80

NAVY-GU 136 1:34.50Berleth, Abby L

45.09 49.41

NAVY-GU 147 1:40.25Mai, Jennifer X

RED-GU 13--- DQ 1:48.28Braaksma, Addie E

No touch at turn

52.58 55.70

 
Event 31  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 161 1:15.73Webb, Kennedy G

36.52 39.21

NAVY-GU 162 1:23.10Mai, Amy A

40.01 43.09

NAVY-GU 153 1:24.43Rahman, Yasmeen S

40.74 43.69

NAVY-GU 154 1:25.12Mehta, Tanisi

40.56 44.56
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(Event 31  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 165 1:27.01Marquez, Alley M

41.47 45.54

 
Event 32  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  71 1:35.27Greenblatt, Graham I

46.76 48.51

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  91 1:14.15Phan, Allen T

NAVY-GU 102 1:36.57Do, Kevin K

48.15 48.42

RED-GU 103 1:52.55Quinonez, Beni A

54.60 57.95

NAVY-GU  94 1:59.39Perez, Conor H

58.47 1:00.92

NAVY-GU  95 2:09.06Phan, Duc Duy

1:02.33 1:06.73

NAVY-GU  96 2:20.29Cooper, Preston D

1:06.55 1:13.74

NAVY-GU 10--- DQ 1:41.69Herrera, Frankie A

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

48.49 53.20

NAVY-GU 10--- DQ 2:16.85Tran, Aiden D

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:05.08 1:11.77

RED-GU  9--- DQ 2:21.51Spisak, Korben K

Did not finish on back

1:09.90 1:11.61

RED-GU  9--- DQ 2:45.21Chen, Jasper

Not on back off wall

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 111 1:34.13Niemann, Erik J

45.44 48.69

NAVY-GU 112 1:41.05Kable, Henry A

47.92 53.13

NAVY-GU 113 1:49.19Weinstein, Jace M

48.83 1:00.36

RED-GU 124 2:16.09Le, Andrew A

1:03.24 1:12.85

RED-GU 12--- DQ 1:47.53Tran, Xander D

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

50.85 56.68

NAVY-GU 12--- DQ 2:00.92Dhall, Sanay

No touch at turn

1:44.44 16.48

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 131 58.59McMorris, Danny P

28.94 29.65

RED-GU 142 1:00.16Perez, Grant Q

28.44 31.72

NAVY-GU 143 1:03.43Rajendran, Tarun

30.40 33.03

NAVY-GU 134 1:05.55Niemann, Noel D

32.66 32.89

RED-GU 135 1:14.93Nguyen, Alex N

35.15 39.78

RED-GU 146 1:17.40George, Cash S

37.04 40.36

NAVY-GU 137 1:17.48Nguyen, Brian P

37.32 40.16

NAVY-GU 138 1:20.14Pauley, Tyler J

38.59 41.55

RED-GU 139 1:22.61Lin, Andrew

40.97 41.64

NAVY-GU 1310 1:33.32Fields, Zach S

43.08 50.24

RED-GU 1311 1:44.21Diaz, Sebastian A

49.45 54.76

RED-GU 1412 2:16.47Khan, Muhammad F

2:01.39 15.08

NAVY-GU 14--- DQ 1:32.27Averin, Lev V

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

42.05 50.22

RED-GU 13--- DQ 2:18.10Williams, Brennan H

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:05.33 1:12.77

RED-GU 13--- DQ 2:23.24Girish, Pranav

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:06.30 1:16.94

 
Event 32  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 151 1:08.04Wetterlind, Ian S

32.24 35.80

NAVY-GU 152 1:10.67Arizabalo, Aaron A

34.63 36.04

RED-GU 173 1:16.61Beeler, Chase L

36.88 39.73

RED-GU 154 1:23.97Fowlkes, Jacob R

40.58 43.39

 
Event 33  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  61 24.73Swiderski, Katie L

RED-GU  62 30.08Heinzig, Emily .

 
Event 33  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  8*1 18.51Szalai, Sophie J

RED-GU  8*1 18.51Richmond, Julia L

RED-GU  83 21.22Bosquez, Finn G

NAVY-GU  84 22.63Surrec, Everly M

RED-GU  75 24.67Yang, Ellen C

NAVY-GU  76 26.12Asiriuwa, Megan Z

NAVY-GU  87 28.57Roszyk, Leah M

RED-GU  88 31.06Sharp, Jojo S

NAVY-GU  89 38.23Lassen, Olivia M
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Event 34  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  61 33.84Davidson, Jonah G

 
Event 34  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  71 18.12Greenblatt, Graham I

NAVY-GU  82 19.49Thiessen, Reid M

NAVY-GU  83 23.15Davidson, Bennett J

RED-GU  84 25.73Dhall, Nilay

RED-GU  85 26.32Leon Alva, Joel

NAVY-GU  76 26.97Behr, Abbott M

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 111 3:25.59Gilstrap, Brianna A

41.63 52.18 56.55 55.23

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 131 3:17.65Frankovitch, Mary K

1:31.31 53.27 53.07

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 161 3:02.23Mai, Amy A

37.22 45.79 49.46 49.76

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 131 2:41.12Niemann, Noel D

34.53 41.88 44.28 40.43

RED-GU 132 3:00.25Frankovitch, Karl J

37.38 46.75 48.01 48.11

 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 171 2:16.43Choi, Woojin

28.27 32.08 38.53 37.55

 
Event 37  Girls 7-8 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  71 1:08.87Yang, Ellen C

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 101 57.48Szalai, Maya J

RED-GU  92 1:02.81Grimes, Evie L

RED-GU  93 1:07.15Lund, Victoria J

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 121 40.46Clements, Riley M

RED-GU 122 40.78Lund, Sophia S

RED-GU 113 47.48Gilstrap, Brianna A

RED-GU 114 52.91Luu, Sophie N

NAVY-GU 115 55.53Kray, Ainsley R

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 101 48.63Hoolihan, Garrett T

RED-GU 102 54.47Humphrey, Tomas E

RED-GU  93 1:03.85Olivier, Ryder J

NAVY-GU  94 1:04.16Phan, Duc Duy

RED-GU  95 1:16.40Orellana, Hamilton D

NAVY-GU  9--- DQ 1:12.05Shaikh, Saad N

Alternating Kick

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 111 52.48Frankovitch, Frank J

RED-GU 122 52.65Ardeel, John H

NAVY-GU 113 56.81Harms, Tyler H

RED-GU 114 1:03.77Jordan, Levi R

NAVY-GU 11--- DQ 1:17.49Albe, Rawling C

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 101 3:03.54Bosquez, Remy I

1:32.58

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 121 2:36.34Cooper, Alanna J

33.36 40.10 45.91 36.97

RED-GU 122 2:43.64Pattison, Millie R

33.17 41.92 51.14 37.41

NAVY-GU 113 2:46.76Yang, Emily C

41.59 40.99 50.00 34.18

NAVY-GU 124 2:49.93Rajendran, Tanvi V

36.73 45.01 51.38 36.81

RED-GU 125 3:01.48Alzien, Amel A

41.04 48.93 56.11 35.40

NAVY-GU 126 3:02.91Wanja, Lea K

38.95 50.45 55.59 37.92

NAVY-GU 127 3:03.92Sparks, Sadie A

43.76 48.74 54.90 36.52

NAVY-GU 128 3:05.35Mapes, Audrey R

46.92 47.75 55.24 35.44

NAVY-GU 119 3:26.39Alvarado, Fatima L

52.65 50.41 1:01.07 42.26

RED-GU 1110 3:29.33Luu, Sophie N

1:40.96 1:05.14 43.23

RED-GU 1111 3:34.90Ribovich, Kathryn E

49.38 52.03 1:07.00 46.49

NAVY-GU 1112 3:35.33Taylor, Ava N

1:43.33 1:03.46 48.54

NAVY-GU 11--- DQ 3:29.92Silva, Seyha T

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

48.87 56.12 1:44.93

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 131 2:54.81Behr, Quinn M

39.82 44.62 51.45 38.92

RED-GU 132 2:59.76Patel, Iella S

43.48 46.55 52.86 36.87

RED-GU 133 3:04.18Frankovitch, Mary K

43.89 47.12 55.31 37.86
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(Event 39  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 134 3:08.30Wolf, Mady C

38.92 47.73 57.77 43.88

NAVY-GU 135 3:12.25Enloe, Khloe R

48.83 48.51 54.57 40.34

RED-GU 136 3:31.86Suasse, Bailey

43.47 54.33 1:10.25 43.81

NAVY-GU 14--- DQ 3:23.00Marquez, Liv G

Not on back off wall - back

1:31.07 1:06.23 45.70

 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 151 2:15.53Mesina, Alexis L

28.21 36.65 37.91 32.76

RED-GU 162 2:44.05Webb, Kennedy G

35.12 40.68 50.31 37.94

RED-GU 163 2:48.40Annis, Shae

33.22 42.79 52.07 40.32

NAVY-GU 16--- DQ 3:29.90Marquez, Alley M

One hand touch - breast

43.88 47.27 1:13.09 45.66

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 101 3:35.44Do, Kevin K

53.87 54.17 1:04.15 43.25

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 111 3:35.66Kable, Henry A

51.63 54.75 1:05.67 43.61

NAVY-GU 112 3:41.56Wetterlind, Evan L

53.80 57.00 1:03.12 47.64

NAVY-GU 12--- DQ 2:40.98Dev, Nithin S

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

34.49 41.85 47.58 37.06

RED-GU 12--- DQ 3:27.42Ardeel, John H

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

49.61 52.86 1:02.48 42.47

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 141 2:11.16Perez, Grant Q

28.23 34.25 40.83 27.85

RED-GU 132 2:31.08Winkelmann, Mason A

32.73 39.74 44.63 33.98

NAVY-GU 133 2:41.31Herrera, Benjamin C

33.39 42.39 49.89 35.64

NAVY-GU 134 2:48.56Patterson, Eli R

36.53 45.77 47.06 39.20

NAVY-GU 145 3:03.27Abdallah, Zain S

39.26 50.88 49.03 44.10

NAVY-GU 13--- DQ 3:23.04Fields, Zach S

Alternating Kick - breast

39.82 54.36 1:06.78 42.08

RED-GU 13--- DQ 3:52.42Diaz, Sebastian A

Arms underwater recovery - fly

1:52.63 1:05.27 54.52

 
Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 171 2:02.68Luebsen, Heath A

25.90 32.67 35.55 28.56

RED-GU 172 2:14.53Choi, Woojin

27.58 34.64 40.47 31.84

NAVY-GU 163 2:29.53Nguyen, Andrew N

29.09 39.53 48.05 32.86

 
Event 41  Girls 7-8 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  81 58.25Asiriuwa, Iva C

NAVY-GU  82 1:09.62Roszyk, Leah M

NAVY-GU  73 1:36.46Dominico, Allison

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 101 40.56Nguyen, Rachel L

NAVY-GU 102 47.54Kuneman, Maggie C

NAVY-GU  93 50.44Ivanic, Kaylee R

NAVY-GU 104 52.16Luu, Moon Q

RED-GU 105 54.41Eshelman, Ellie G

NAVY-GU 106 56.43Davis, Kate G

RED-GU  97 56.44Lund, Victoria J

RED-GU 108 1:02.50Patel, Alliyah A

RED-GU  99 1:02.67Bukenya, Siima I

RED-GU 1010 1:12.35Gates, Quinn L

RED-GU  9--- DQ 1:01.33Constant, Hailey G

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

NAVY-GU 10--- DQ 1:04.32Fyfe, Natalie E

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

NAVY-GU  9--- DQ 1:06.71Dabdub, Nataly E

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 121 33.86Pattison, Millie R

NAVY-GU 112 34.35Kuneman, Molly C

RED-GU 123 44.86Varnado, Kylie G

RED-GU 114 45.76Luu, Sophie N

RED-GU 115 49.82Grover, Lilli E

NAVY-GU 116 52.10Kray, Ainsley R

RED-GU 117 54.78Surrec, Adley C

NAVY-GU 118 1:11.47Miears, Olie G

 
Event 42  Boys 6 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU  61 1:10.40Davidson, Jonah G

 
Event 42  Boys 7-8 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU  81 54.90Davidson, Bennett J

RED-GU  82 1:06.46Dhall, Nilay
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Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NAVY-GU 101 39.14Hoolihan, Garrett T

RED-GU  92 40.82Benjamin, Armani S

RED-GU 103 41.13Greenblatt, Russell M

NAVY-GU 104 45.16Herrera, Frankie A

RED-GU 105 47.98Humphrey, Tomas E

RED-GU 106 50.70Quinonez, Beni A

NAVY-GU  97 52.02Perez, Conor H

RED-GU  98 54.55Orellana, Hamilton D

NAVY-GU  99 57.31Shaikh, Saad N

RED-GU  910 59.41Olivier, Ryder J

NAVY-GU  911 1:00.94Phan, Duc Duy

NAVY-GU  912 1:01.37Cooper, Preston D

RED-GU  913 1:06.30Paul, Jaxon C

NAVY-GU  914 1:12.56Phan, Allen T

RED-GU  915 1:16.40Chen, Jasper

NAVY-GU 10--- DQ 51.81Winkelmann, Matthew A

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

RED-GU  9--- DQ 1:19.16Spisak, Korben K

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RED-GU 111 41.87Niemann, Erik J

RED-GU 122 43.09Nguyen, Joseph N

NAVY-GU 113 43.28Harms, Tyler H

RED-GU 124 54.79Chen, Darren

RED-GU 125 58.81Le, Andrew A

NAVY-GU 116 59.76Albe, Rawling C

RED-GU 11--- DQ 45.00Frankovitch, Frank J

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

RED-GU 11--- DQ 53.50Jordan, Levi R

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 43  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.97RED-GU

1) Nguyen, Rachel L 10 2) Szalai, Maya J 10

3) Asiriuwa, Iva C 8 4) Bosquez, Remy I 10

36.78 36.96 45.82 30.41

A2 2:55.48NAVY-GU

1) Kuneman, Maggie C 10 2) Ivanic, Kaylee R 9

3) Szalai, Sophie J 8 4) Luu, Moon Q 10

40.69 41.17 46.94 46.68

C3 3:43.85RED-GU

1) Lund, Victoria J 9 2) Constant, Hailey G 9

3) Sharp, Jojo S 8 4) Grimes, Evie L 9

58.06 44.84 1:16.30 44.65

 
Event 44  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:32.35RED-GU

1) Greenblatt, Graham I 7 2) Quinonez, Beni A 10

3) Olivier, Ryder J 9 4) Paul, Jaxon C 9

40.68 52.90 43.75 15.02

A2 2:36.26NAVY-GU

1) Hoolihan, Garrett T 10 2) Winkelmann, Matthew A 10

3) Do, Kevin K 10 4) Perez, Conor H 9

34.45 44.04 38.07 39.70

B3 2:58.40NAVY-GU

1) Phan, Duc Duy 9 2) Herrera, Frankie A 10

3) Shaikh, Saad N 9 4) Thiessen, Reid M 8

53.03 38.39 1:26.98

C4 3:08.29RED-GU

1) Chen, Jasper 9 2) Leon Alva, Joel 8

3) Orellana, Hamilton D 9 4) Villarreal, Bryce A 10

1:06.01 58.84 46.70 16.74

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.61RED-GU

1) Pattison, Millie R 12 2) Alzien, Amel A 12

3) Lund, Sophia S 12 4) Cooper, Alanna J 12

29.32 31.85 59.44

A2 2:01.94NAVY-GU

1) Kuneman, Molly C 11 2) Yang, Emily C 11

3) Mapes, Audrey R 12 4) Rajendran, Tanvi V 12

29.68 39.54 24.31 28.41

B3 2:22.45RED-GU

1) Gilstrap, Brianna A 11 2) Varnado, Kylie G 12

3) Ribovich, Kathryn E 11 4) Clements, Riley M 12

34.94 35.85 38.21 33.45

B4 2:23.99NAVY-GU

1) Sparks, Sadie A 12 2) Wanja, Lea K 12

3) Alvarado, Fatima L 11 4) Taylor, Ava N 11

33.92 32.44 37.85 39.78

C5 2:41.68RED-GU

1) Alba, Becca B 11 2) Grover, Lilli E 11

3) Surrec, Adley C 11 4) Luu, Sophie N 11

40.19 35.66 50.98 34.85

C--- DNFNAVY-GU

Did not finish

1) Silva, Seyha T 11 2) Ellendula, Tamasi 12

3) Miears, Olie G 11 4) Kray, Ainsley R 11

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.16NAVY-GU

1) Harms, Tyler H 11 2) Albe, Rawling C 11

3) Wetterlind, Evan L 11 4) Dev, Nithin S 12

38.59 39.03 38.16 29.38

A2 2:35.24RED-GU

1) Mehta, Ekaksh 12 2) Niemann, Erik J 11

3) Nguyen, Joseph N 12 4) Frankovitch, Frank J 11

46.28 40.45 35.60 32.91

 
Event 47  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.94NAVY-GU

1) Harms, Audrey H 13 2) Leon Alva, Miranda 15

3) Nguyen, Jasmine T 14 4) Mesina, Alexis L 15

28.86 29.24 28.87 24.97
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(Event 47  Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:54.99RED-GU

1) Olivo, CiCi E 14 2) George, Yuliya A 16

3) Annis, Shae 16 4) Webb, Kennedy G 16

28.70 30.28 28.27 27.74

C3 2:04.86RED-GU

1) Behr, Quinn M 13 2) Overman, Elaine I 13

3) Braaksma, Addie E 13 4) Frankovitch, Mary K 13

32.24 31.43 1:01.19

B4 2:08.99NAVY-GU

1) Salazar, Jessica 13 2) Mai, Jennifer X 14

3) Rahman, Yasmeen S 15 4) Mai, Amy A 16

30.05 1:07.34 31.60

B5 2:11.05RED-GU

1) Wolf, Mady C 13 2) Patel, Iella S 13

3) Suasse, Bailey 13 4) Cassels, Averi B 16

42.60 24.24 34.05 30.16

 
Event 48  Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:37.09RED-GU

1) Perez, Grant Q 14 2) Norris, Cooper S 16

3) Beeler, Chase L 17 4) Choi, Woojin 17

24.49 23.66 16.67 32.27

A2 1:38.54NAVY-GU

1) Rajendran, Tarun 14 2) Arizabalo, Aaron A 15

3) Salazar, Joel 15 4) Luebsen, Heath A 17

25.42 25.70 25.21 22.21

B3 1:45.37RED-GU

1) McMorris, Danny P 13 2) Larza, Ethan S 15

3) Shaikh, Moiz N 14 4) Wetterlind, Ian S 15

25.26 27.08 27.87 25.16

B4 1:52.12NAVY-GU

1) Dev, Rohan D 14 2) Patterson, Eli R 13

3) Niemann, Noel D 13 4) Nguyen, Andrew N 16

26.82 30.05 27.86 27.39

C5 2:00.76NAVY-GU

1) Herrera, Benjamin C 13 2) Averin, Lev V 14

3) Pauley, Tyler J 13 4) Nguyen, Brian P 13

28.08 29.23 32.80 30.65

 
Event 49  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age   TeamName Finals Score

RED-GU 131 155.70Overman, Elaine I

RED-GU 112 96.00Renze, Ella K

NAVY-GU  93 93.50Silva, Seyara D

NAVY-GU 124 92.50Dollagaray, Kylie C

RED-GU 105 80.00Bosquez, Remy I

RED-GU  96 77.50Singh, Veeranjani D

RED-GU  87 76.50Renze, Grace E

RED-GU  88 65.50Bosquez, Finn G

 
Event 50  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age   TeamName Finals Score

NAVY-GU 131 149.20Qin, Easton Y

RED-GU 112 120.50Le, Minh T

NAVY-GU 153 94.45Pantalion, Andrew B

RED-GU 144 92.55Castillo, Tyrus M

NAVY-GU  85 83.00Rich, Hudson

RED-GU  76 73.00Rich, Holden


